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Spielplan 1. Mannschaft

13.08.21
21.08.21
28.08.21
12.09.21
18.09.21
26.09.21
02.10.21
16.10.21
23.10.21
30.10.21
06.11.21
27.11.21
04.12.21
05.03.22
12.03.22
19.03.22
02.04.22
09.04.22
23.04.22
01.05.22
07.05.22
15.05.22
21.05.22
28.05.22
11.06.22
18.06.22

19:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
11:30 Uhr
14:00 Uhr
14:00 Uhr
12:00 Uhr
14:00 Uhr
14:00 Uhr
14:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr

Camburg — Hermsdorf
Thiringen Jena — Camburg
Camburg — Post SV Jena
Thalbirgel/Blrgel — Camburg
Camburg — Orlatal |

Gleistal = Camburg
Camburg — Silbitz/Crossen
Lobeda 77 | — Camburg
Camburg — Rothenstein

Bad Lobenstein Il — Camburg
Camburg — Eisenberg Il
Camburg — Isserstedt

Jena Zwatzen Il — Camburg
Hermsdorf — Camburg
Camburg — Thiringen Jena
Post SV Jena — Camburg
Camburg — Thalburgel/Biirgel
Orlatal | — Camburg
Camburg — Gleistal
Silbitz/Crossen — Camburg
Camburg — Lobeda 77 |
Rothenstein — Camburg
Camburg — Bad Lobenstein |l
Eisenberg Il — Camburg
Isserstedt — Camburg
Camburg — Jena Zwatzen Il



